
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= BRAVEHEART BUILDING LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200502230000
87140

02/23/2005
12:53:00

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Sec:5 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200502230000
87140

02/23/2005
12:53:00

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Sec:5 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:S
BQt:NW

200502230000
87150

02/23/2005
12:53:00

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE D C
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:5 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW

200502230000
87140

02/23/2005
12:53:00

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Sec:5 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW

200502230000
87140

02/23/2005
12:53:00

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Sec:5 Twn:22
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200502230000
87140

02/23/2005
12:53:00

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Sec:5 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200502230000
87150

02/23/2005
12:53:00

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE D C
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:5 Twn:22
Rng:2W Qt:S
BQt:NW

200502230000
87150

02/23/2005
12:53:00

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE D C
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:5 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200506270003
16520

06/27/2005
11:17:25

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS SOECHTING,
ELIZABETH M

23 7 Lot#:105
Book:23 Pg:7
Sub:SUMMER
CHASE
PHASE I

200508030003
93900

08/03/2005
01:45:16

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:5 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:S
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200508030003
93900

08/03/2005
01:45:16

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:5 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:N
BQt:S
Other:SEE
INST

200510040005
16640

10/04/2005
12:53:42

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS TOWER
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

35 124 Lot#:85
Book:35
Pg:124
Sub:ROSSBUR
G SECTOR 1

200510040005
17480

10/04/2005
02:11:20

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

35 124 Lot#:13
Book:35
Pg:124
Sub:ROSSBUR
G SECTOR I



200510040005
17480

10/04/2005
02:11:20

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

35 124 Lot#:12
Book:35
Pg:124
Sub:ROSSBUR
G SECTOR I

200510040005
17480

10/04/2005
02:11:20

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

35 124 Lot#:80
Book:35
Pg:124
Sub:ROSSBUR
G SECTOR I

200510040005
17480

10/04/2005
02:11:20

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

35 124 Lot#:78
Book:35
Pg:124
Sub:ROSSBUR
G SECTOR I

200510040005
17590

10/04/2005
02:29:41

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS TOWER
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

35 124 Lot#:7 Book:35
Pg:124
Sub:ROSSBUR
G SECTOR I

200510040005
17590

10/04/2005
02:29:41

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS TOWER
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

35 124 Lot#:10
Book:35
Pg:124
Sub:ROSSBUR
G SECTOR I

200510040005
17590

10/04/2005
02:29:41

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS TOWER
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

35 124 Lot#:76
Book:35
Pg:124
Sub:ROSSBUR
G SECTOR I

200510040005
17590

10/04/2005
02:29:41

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS TOWER
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

35 124 Lot#:75
Book:35
Pg:124
Sub:ROSSBUR
G SECTOR I

200510040005
17590

10/04/2005
02:29:41

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS TOWER
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

35 124 Lot#:86
Book:35
Pg:124
Sub:ROSSBUR
G SECTOR I

200511220006
08680

11/22/2005
01:10:22

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

36 18 Lot#:105
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES

200511220006
08680

11/22/2005
01:10:22

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

36 18 Lot#:110
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES

200511220006
08680

11/22/2005
01:10:22

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

36 18 Lot#:128
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES

200511220006
08680

11/22/2005
01:10:22

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

36 18 Lot#:147
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES

200511220006
08680

11/22/2005
01:10:22

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

36 18 Lot#:146
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES



200511220006
08680

11/22/2005
01:10:22

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

36 18 Lot#:143
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES

200511220006
08680

11/22/2005
01:10:22

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

36 18 Lot#:144
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES

200511220006
08680

11/22/2005
01:10:22

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

36 18 Lot#:145
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES

200511220006
08680

11/22/2005
01:10:22

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

36 18 Lot#:142
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES


