Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= BRAVEHEART BUILDING LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200502230000 87140	02/23/2005 12:53:00	BRAVEHEART BUILDING LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK						Sec:5 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200502230000 87140	02/23/2005 12:53:00	BRAVEHEART BUILDING LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK						Sec:5 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:S BQt:NW
200502230000 87150	02/23/2005 12:53:00	BRAVEHEART BUILDING LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	D C INVESTMENT S LLC						Sec:5 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NW
200502230000 87140	02/23/2005 12:53:00	BRAVEHEART BUILDING LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK						Sec:5 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NW
200502230000 87140	02/23/2005 12:53:00	BRAVEHEART BUILDING LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK						Sec:5 Twn:22 Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200502230000 87140	02/23/2005 12:53:00	BRAVEHEART BUILDING LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK						Sec:5 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200502230000 87150	02/23/2005 12:53:00	BRAVEHEART BUILDING LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	D C INVESTMENT S LLC						Sec:5 Twn:22 Rng:2W Qt:S BQt:NW
200502230000 87150	02/23/2005 12:53:00	BRAVEHEART BUILDING LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	D C INVESTMENT S LLC						Sec:5 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200506270003 16520	06/27/2005 11:17:25	BRAVEHEART BUILDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SOECHTING, ELIZABETH M			23	7		Lot#:105 Book:23 Pg:7 Sub:SUMMER CHASE PHASE I
200508030003 93900	08/03/2005 01:45:16	BRAVEHEART BUILDING LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:5 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:S BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200508030003 93900	08/03/2005 01:45:16	BRAVEHEART BUILDING LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:5 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:N BQt:S Other:SEE INST
200510040005 16640	10/04/2005 12:53:42	BRAVEHEART BUILDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	TOWER DEVELOPMEN T INC			35	124		Lot#:85 Book:35 Pg:124 Sub:ROSSBUR G SECTOR 1
200510040005 17480	10/04/2005 02:11:20	BRAVEHEART BUILDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC			35	124		Lot#:13 Book:35 Pg:124 Sub:ROSSBUR G SECTOR I

200510040005 17480	10/04/2005 02:11:20	BRAVEHEART BUILDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC		35	124	Lot#:12 Book:35 Pg:124 Sub:ROSSBUR G SECTOR I
200510040005 17480	10/04/2005 02:11:20	BRAVEHEART BUILDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC		35	124	Lot#:80 Book:35 Pg:124 Sub:ROSSBUR G SECTOR I
200510040005 17480	10/04/2005 02:11:20	BRAVEHEART BUILDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC		35	124	Lot#:78 Book:35 Pg:124 Sub:ROSSBUR G SECTOR I
200510040005 17590	10/04/2005 02:29:41	BRAVEHEART BUILDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	TOWER DEVELOPMEN T INC		35	124	Lot#:7 Book:35 Pg:124 Sub:ROSSBUR G SECTOR I
200510040005 17590	10/04/2005 02:29:41	BRAVEHEART BUILDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	TOWER DEVELOPMEN T INC		35	124	Lot#:10 Book:35 Pg:124 Sub:ROSSBUR G SECTOR I
200510040005 17590	10/04/2005 02:29:41	BRAVEHEART BUILDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	TOWER DEVELOPMEN T INC		35	124	Lot#:76 Book:35 Pg:124 Sub:ROSSBUR G SECTOR I
200510040005 17590	10/04/2005 02:29:41	BRAVEHEART BUILDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	TOWER DEVELOPMEN T INC		35	124	Lot#:75 Book:35 Pg:124 Sub:ROSSBUR G SECTOR I
200510040005 17590	10/04/2005 02:29:41	BRAVEHEART BUILDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	TOWER DEVELOPMEN T INC		35	124	Lot#:86 Book:35 Pg:124 Sub:ROSSBUR G SECTOR I
200511220006 08680	11/22/2005 01:10:22	BRAVEHEART BUILDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC		36	18	Lot#:105 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR G TOWNHOMES
200511220006 08680	11/22/2005 01:10:22	BRAVEHEART BUILDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC		36	18	Lot#:110 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR G TOWNHOMES
200511220006 08680	11/22/2005 01:10:22	BRAVEHEART BUILDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC		36	18	Lot#:128 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR G TOWNHOMES
200511220006 08680	11/22/2005 01:10:22	BRAVEHEART BUILDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC		36	18	Lot#:147 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR G TOWNHOMES
200511220006 08680	11/22/2005 01:10:22	BRAVEHEART BUILDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC		36	18	Lot#:146 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR G TOWNHOMES

200511220006 08680	11/22/2005 01:10:22	BRAVEHEART BUILDING LLC		DEEDS	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC		36	18	Lot#:143 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR G TOWNHOMES
200511220006 08680	11/22/2005 01:10:22	BRAVEHEART BUILDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC		36	18	Lot#:144 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR G TOWNHOMES
200511220006 08680	11/22/2005 01:10:22	BRAVEHEART BUILDING LLC		DEEDS	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC		36	18	Lot#:145 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR G TOWNHOMES
200511220006 08680	11/22/2005 01:10:22	BRAVEHEART BUILDING LLC		DEEDS	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC		36	18	Lot#:142 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR G TOWNHOMES